Intramedullary Skeletal Kinetic Distract
▲ Partially threaded
locking screws
provide maximum
resistance to
fatigue failure.
1. Cole, J. Dean, et al. “The intramedullary skeletal kinetic
distractor (ISKD): first clinical results of a new

your local representative or call
800.966.5285
Orthofix Products for
Limb Reconstruction
MiniRail
Rail Fixator
Sheffield
Ring Fixator
LRS
Rail Fixator
ISKD
Internal Lengthening
ISKD Maximum Start Max. End
Diameter Distraction Length Length Catalog #
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
12.5 50 255 305 F12-255-305
12.5 50 300 350 F12-300-350
12.5 50 345 395 F12-345-395
12.5 80 255 335 F12-255-335
12.5 80 300 380 F12-300-380
12.5 80 345 425 F12-345-425
14.5 50 255 305 F14-255-305
14.5 50 300 350 F14-300-350
14.5 50 345 395 F14-345-395
14.5 80 255 335 F14-255-335
14.5 80 300 380 F14-300-380
14.5 80 345 425 F14-345-425
Femoral Lengtheners
Packaged sterile
ISKD Maximum Start Max.End
Diameter Distraction Length Length Catalog #
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
12.5 50 215 265 T12-215-265
12.5 50 245 295 T12-245-295
12.5 50 255 305 T12-255-305
12.5 50 300 350 T12-300-350
12.5 80 255 335 T12-255-335
12.5 80 300 380 T12-300-380
13.5 50 215 265 T13-215-265
13.5 50 245 295 T13-245-295
13.5 50 255 305 T13-255-305
13.5 50 300 350 T13-300-350
13.5 80 255 335 T13-255-335
13.5 80 300 380 T13-300-380
Tibial Lengtheners
Packaged sterile
Shaft Shaft Thread
Diameter Length Length Catalog #